Wyniki sprawdzianu próbnego
 klas VI

	wydawnictwo
	Klasa VI a
	Klasa VI b
	Szkoła
	Polska
	↑ ↓
	stanin

	Nowa Era
	39,23%
	31,8%
	35,3%
	47,48%
	↓
	4 (niżej średni)


	ROK 2013
	Klasy VI 

	
	61%


Wyniki sprawdzianu próbnego

 klas VI

JĘZYK POLSKI

	źródło
	Klasa VI a
	Klasa VI b
	Szkoła
	Polska
	↑ ↓

	Nowa Era
	50%
	40%
	45%
	60%
	↓

	CKE
	55%
	54%
	55%
	---
	


Wyniki sprawdzianu próbnego

 klas VI

MATEMATYKA

	źródło
	Klasa VI a
	Klasa VI b
	Szkoła
	Polska
	↑ ↓

	Nowa Era
	30%
	20%
	25%
	35%
	↓

	CKE
	43%
	33%
	38%
	---
	


Wyniki sprawdzianu próbnego

 klas VI

JĘZYK ANGIELSKI

	źródło
	Klasa VI a
	Klasa VI b
	Szkoła
	STANIN
	Polska
	↑ ↓

	Nowa Era
	46,1%
	40,28%
	43,03%
	4 – niżej średni 
	56,75%
	↓

	CKE
	62%
	56%
	59%
	---
	---
	


Wyniki sprawdzianu próbnego

 klas VI

 dla uczniów ze specjalnymi potrzebami edukacyjnymi

	źródło
	j. polski
	matematyka
	j. angielski

	CKE
	36%
	28%
	35%


